Project
Catalog Number
Type
PT6-EN-MCT
LED Color and Wattage
Selectable Post Top
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            	   	                    OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
PT6-EN-MCT
rev: 04182024
HOUSING
	- Powder coated adie-cast aluminum housing
	- Bronze finish standard, also avilable in black, white, gray
	- Fits 3” OD post
	- For use with 23/8” Tenon Mount
ELECTRICAL
	- Quad-Tap (120-277Vac)
	- 480V Available
	- 0-10V dimmable driver standard
	- Operating Temperature: -4oF - 124oF (-20oF - 50oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Clear polycarbonate lens
-  Lumen Range: 4,700 - 20,400
-  Color Tuning between 3000K, 4000K,and 5000K (MCT)
-  Type V Distribution standard; Type IV also available
-  CRI > 80
CODE COMPLIANCE
-  cULus Listed for Wet Locations
-  IP65 Rated
-  Title 24 Listed
-  DLC Listed
-  FCC Compliant
-  RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
CATALOG #		                     Wattage                                       Lumens
PT6-EN-1L-QT-MCT	   	    35W/  50W/   70W    	    4,700 / 7,000 / 10,200
PT6-EN-2L-QT-MCT		  100W/ 125W/ 150W	 13,900 / 17,400 / 20,400
OPTIONS (Ships Installed)
WH	 -   White Housing (bronze standard)
BK	 -   Black Housing (bronze standard)
GY	 -   Gray Housing (bronze standard)
480V	 -   277V-480V (replaces QT in part number)
CC	 -   Custom Color
PC	 -   Photocell
OCS	 -   Bi-Level Motion Sensor
T4	 -   Type IV Distribution (type V standard)
EM	 -   Emergency Battery Backup
15”
20.7”
2-3”
ACCESORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
3PR-EN	 -   3-Pin Receptacle
3PRSC-EN	 -   3-Pin Shorting Cap
7PR-EN	 -   7-Pin Receptacle